
OUSTON PRIMARY SCHOOL  

School holidays for the 2023/24 academic year 

 

Holiday 
End of the day  

Closing date 

DDate re-open for teaching  

P Purposes 

 

Summer 2023 

 

Friday 21 July 2023 

 

 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 

(inc. Training Day Mon 4th Sept) 

Autumn half-term 2023 Friday 27 October 2023 

 

Monday 6 November 2023 

 

Training Day Thursday 23 November 2023 

 

Monday 27 November 2023 

 

Christmas 2023 Tues 19 December 2023 

 

Thurs 4 January 2024 

(inc. Training Day Wed 3rd ) 

   

Spring half-term 2024 Friday 16 February 2024 

 

Monday 26 February 2024 

 

Easter 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 

 

Monday 15 April 2024 

 

 

May Day 2024 

 

Friday 3 May 2024 

 

Tuesday 7 May 2024 

 

   

Summer half-term 2024 Friday 24 May 2024 

 

Monday 3 June 2024 

 

 

Training Days 

 

Thursday 20  June 2024 

 

Tuesday 25 June 2024 

Summer 2024 

 

Tuesday 23 July 2024 

 

 

Children return 

Thurs 5th September 2024 

(inc. Training Day Wed 4th) 

 


